Council Meeting February 8, 2022

NEW BUSINESS LICENSES
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BUSINESS NAME FIRE INSPECTION INSURANCE
STEPHANIE FOUNTAIN'S CHILD CARE YES YES
VISIONARY COMMUNICATIONS N/A NO
RENEWAL BUSINESS LICENSES
BUSINESS NAME FIRE INSPECTION INSURANCE
1 AMERIGAS PROPANE YES YES
2 COLEMAN LANE PARK N/A N/A
3 HAYS PROPERTIES MOBILE HOME PARK N/A YES
4 INDUSTRIAL LINING SYSTEMS YES YES
5 MAVERIK YES YES
6 OIL CAPITAL TREE SERVICE N/A YES
7 POWER EQUIPMENT CO N/A YES
8 RECYCLED MATERIALS N/A YES
9



Council Meeting February 8, 2022

NEW CONTRACTOR LICENSES

BUSINESS NAME

CONTRACTOR ID INSURANCE FIRE

RENEWAL CONTRACTOR LICENSES

BUSINESS NAME
ALL SERVICE PLUMBING
ARROWHEAD HEATING & AIR CONDITION

9 AUTOMATION & ELECTRONICS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

JH MECHANICAL

KENNY ELECTRIC SERVICE

POWER PLUS ELECTRIC

PRAIRIE WING BUILDERS

PRIME ELECTRIC

TAYLOR CONSULTING & CONSTRUCTION
TOM NELSON

WEATHERCRAFT COMPANY

CONTRACTOR ID INSURANCE
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FIRE
N/A
N/A
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N/A
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N/A



